# L177000028253

(Re	questor's Name)
(Ad	dress)
IAA	dress)
ę, ru	uroso,
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)
☐ ЫCK-NÞ	WAIT MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Name)
·	
	ocument Number)
(D0	cument vanuer)
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:
//	
1	
/	/ VI [
	/ / \
	/ <sup>V</sup>
<u> </u>	

Office Use Only



200088198542



03/15/07--01020--006 \*\*125.00

TO ACCUSACE OF FILING

RECEIVED

PERMITMENT OF STATE

OF ST

## DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILING COVER SHEET

Date:	31507
Requestor Name:	Carlton Fields
Address:	Post Office Box 190 Tallahassee, Florida 32302
Telephone:	(850) 224-1585
Contact Name:	Kim Pullen, CLA (x5261)
Corporation Name:	The Kompany, UC
Entity Number:	
Authorization:	Ken Hellen
Certified Copy _	Plain Copy Judgment Lien Certificate of Status
) Call When Ready	( ✓ )Call if Problem ( ✓ )Walk In

<b>√</b>	NEW FILINGS/OTHER FILINGS	1	AMENDMENTS/REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION
	PROFIT		AMENDMENT
	NONPROFIT		RESIGNATION OF R.A., OFFICER/DIRECTOR
X	LIMITED LIABILITY		CHANGE OF REGISTERED AGENT
	DOMESTICATION		DISSOLUTION/WITHDRAWAL
	OTHER	1	MERGER
	ANNUAL REPORT		FOREIGN CORPORATION
	FICTITIOUS NAME		LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
	NAME RESERVATION		REINSTATEMENT
			TRADEMARK
			OTHER

CF Internal Use Only	
Client: Ason	Matter:
9	

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: The Kompany, LLC	4.6 9 1
	Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter	bmitted for filing.  to the following:
Jason E. Lawrence	age of the second secon
(%)	lame of Person)
	Firm/Company)
2013 Highview Fall Place	
	(Address)
Brandon, FL 33510	
(City/	State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please of	call:
Jason E. Lawrence	at (813 ) 425-4729  (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\sum \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
<u>Mailing Address</u> Registration Section  Division of Corporations	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations

Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	2
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	1 Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,"
The Kompany, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	1 Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,"
ARTICLE II - Address:	75 5
The mailing address and street address of the pri	9A/A
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2013 Highview Fall Place	2013 Highview Fall Place
Brandon, FL 33510	Brandon, FL 33510
	<u> Andrews and Andr</u>
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the re	red Agent. You must designate an individual or another
Jason E. Lawrence	and the second s
Name	
2013 Highview Fall Place	
Florida street addr	ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Brandon, FL 33510	FL
City, State, an	d Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. statutes relating to the proper and complete per	ccept service of process for the above stated limited is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and ered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	Jason E. Lawrence
	2013 Highview Fall Place
	Brandon, FL 33510
	는 <u>그 사람들은 보다 하는 것이 되었다. 그런 사람들은 그래 하는 것이 되었다. 그 것이 되었다.</u>
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Effective date, if other than t	the date of filing: (OPTIONAl the specific and cannot be more than five business day
LE V: Effective date, if other than the frective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the frective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a mention of this document contains a secondary cont	t be specific and cannot be more than five business day
LE V: Effective date, if other than the frective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a mention of this document contains a secondary cont	hber or an authorized representative of a member.  section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution onstitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ed herein are true.)

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)